
    
        Malabar

            
                    
                
            BAMBOO (BAMB) PAPRIKA

            BAMB08

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                A0320
                            	
                                1
                            	
                                3.00
                            
	
                                L0323
                            	
                                206906
                            	
                                17.25
                            
	
                                L0323
                            	
                                206907
                            	
                                7.00
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                24.25 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                27.25 Yards
            

        


                    
                External Inventory

                                	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                    189572
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    0.00
                                



                
                    Total Available
                    0.00
                

            

        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

